
NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dalton 00:21:28.75 84

2 Sandy Valley 00:21:50.90 103

3 Tusky Valley 00:21:34.37 104

4 East Canton 00:22:16.88 147

5 Barnesville 00:22:35.29 154

6 Indian Valley 00:22:43.84 170

7 Buckeye Trail 00:22:39.11 174

8 Caldwell 00:23:12.19 191

9 East Know 00:23:31.98 204

10 Harrison Central 00:24:12.38 225

11 Malvern 00:24:36.09 234

12 Ridgewood 00:25:25.71 294

13 Claymont 00:24:59.89 297

14 Cambridge 00:27:24.36 354

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:44.71 4

Shenandoah 00:27:42.66 3

Bellaire 00:26:47.96 3

Newcomerstown 00:23:18.80 3

Canton South 00:26:43.46 3

Crooksville 00:28:59.80 3

West Muskingum 00:23:37.01 2
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dalton 00:21:28.75 15 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 4599 Emy Nolt 00:21:11.67 11

2 19 3978 Miki Fath 00:21:28.25 16

3 22 3988 Molly Soehnlen 00:21:32.99 18

4 23 3977 Bailey Chenevey 00:21:34.49 19

5 24 4000 Janae Hostetler 00:21:36.35 20

6 33 3989 Brianna Chenevey 00:22:15.33 (28)

7 38 3999 Ava Fivecoat 00:22:40.74 (33)

2 Sandy Valley 00:21:50.90 8 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 4808 Krista Glaser 00:21:08.45 8

2 10 4812 Deana Petersen 00:21:08.49 9

3 25 4814 Kaydence Hoover 00:21:44.45 21

4 26 4815 Kalia Sarver 00:21:48.34 22

5 49 4801 Christine Lawver 00:23:24.76 43

6 93 4802 Kaylee Nichols 00:26:44.25 (72)

7 128 4806 Jasmine Shoemaker 00:31:01.16 (86)

3 Tusky Valley 00:21:34.37 5 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4862 Hannah Wyler 00:19:33.11 2

2 16 4868 Ella McElwee 00:21:16.43 14

3 28 4859 Lexie Engstrom 00:21:55.68 24

4 29 4860 Megan Engstrom 00:21:56.62 25

5 45 4870 Sally Ray 00:23:10.01 39

4 East Canton 00:22:16.88 12 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 4643 Audrey Wade 00:19:58.91 3

2 34 4630 Tori Reichard 00:22:16.20 29

3 43 4621 Isabella Kline 00:22:56.66 37

4 44 4622 Erica Murphy 00:23:02.01 38

5 46 4620 Emily Kline 00:23:10.64 40

6 59 4628 Erin Norris 00:23:53.62 (50)

7 72 4640 Haley Payne 00:24:51.10 (61)

5 Barnesville 00:22:35.29 16 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1852 Aubrey Johnson 00:20:58.06 6

2 11 1855 Marah Bethel 00:21:08.84 10

3 42 1843 Emma Helmick 00:22:53.53 36

4 58 1857 Layna Kuhn 00:23:53.25 49

5 64 1864 Ayla Yater 00:24:02.79 53

6 67 1846 Jordyn Strous 00:24:25.48 (56)

7 69 1859 Kylee Moore 00:24:27.93 (58)

6 Indian Valley 00:22:43.84 10 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 4708 Rylee Raymond 00:20:26.13 5

2 15 4709 Alisha Shaw 00:21:16.05 13

3 53 4715 Rylie Landis 00:23:41.37 45

4 62 4698 Bre Taylor 00:24:00.21 52
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

5 66 4695 Sammy Myers 00:24:15.44 55

6 70 4705 Hannah Johnson 00:24:39.24 (59)

7 71 4699 Ashton Thomas 00:24:39.65 (60)

7 Buckeye Trail 00:22:39.11 8 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1897 Kathryn Williams 00:20:03.14 4

2 27 1899 Morgan Atkinson 00:21:54.97 23

3 36 1906 Riley Ward 00:22:22.64 31

4 65 1901 Kyley Barnhart 00:24:03.60 54

5 73 1902 Jocelynn Bryan 00:24:51.22 62

6 83 1893 Julianna Kinas 00:25:50.90 (67)

7 89 1903 Haylee Burris 00:26:30.48 (71)

8 Caldwell 00:23:12.19 6 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1921 Brynn Block 00:21:24.81 15

2 30 1924 Calli Hesson 00:22:00.48 26

3 40 1931 Katie Franklin 00:22:52.49 35

4 56 1923 Zoey Crock 00:23:44.38 47

5 84 1927 Emalee Laswell 00:25:58.80 68

6 103 1922 Chloe Chambers 00:27:25.45 (76)

9 East Know 00:23:31.98 5 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 659 Taylor Severt 00:21:12.70 12

2 31 660 Lillian Thomas 00:22:02.05 27

3 48 658 Alexandria Magers 00:23:15.73 42

4 54 657 Landis Haleigh 00:23:42.19 46

5 104 661 Ella Vannatter 00:27:27.23 77

10 Harrison Central 00:24:12.38 8 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4662 Jasmine Arnold 00:19:20.41 1

2 21 4669 Destiny Arnold 00:21:30.73 17

3 60 4679 Maddy Edwards 00:23:55.00 51

4 99 4678 Gretchen Dulkoski 00:27:10.13 74

5 117 4676 Sierra Stull 00:29:05.63 82

6 136 4677 Danielle Drapp 00:38:23.38 (88)

7 137 4665 McKenzi Howell 00:40:11.27 (89)

11 Malvern 00:24:36.09 6 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 4743 Paige Peshina 00:21:01.50 7

2 35 4745 Lanie Bower 00:22:17.96 30

3 47 4752 Emma Debo 00:23:11.80 41

4 97 4742 Raine Coblentz 00:27:01.97 73

5 119 4750 Mackenzi Riley 00:29:27.23 83

6 133 4749 Emily Nevi 00:35:14.38 (87)

12 Ridgewood 00:25:25.71 6 294

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 4790 Alaina Swiney 00:22:43.52 34

2 51 4782 Alana Shroyer 00:23:25.00 44

3 82 4777 Jianna Jonard 00:25:47.93 66

4 88 4783 Kendall Hoffman 00:26:28.02 70

5 114 4785 Brook Conklin 00:28:44.11 80

6 116 4788 Elexia Gress 00:29:04.48 (81)
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

13 Claymont 00:24:59.89 7 297

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 1971 Haylee Heavilin 00:23:51.26 48

2 68 1977 Alexa Brick 00:24:26.70 57

3 77 1981 Makenzie McWilliams 00:25:22.11 63

4 80 1979 Natalie Kinsey 00:25:37.49 64

5 81 1972 Paige Hicks 00:25:41.91 65

6 85 1974 Jazlyn Bowers 00:26:03.40 (69)

7 113 1978 Taylor Flaherty 00:28:35.45 (79)

14 Cambridge 00:27:24.36 5 354

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1946 Trystan King 00:22:28.25 32

2 101 1940 Katline Blasenhauer 00:27:11.63 75

3 107 1950 Chelsea Blasenhauer 00:27:41.82 78

4 120 1954 Alivia Stanley 00:29:37.47 84

5 123 1951 Emily Clark 00:30:02.64 85
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4662 Jasmine Arnold SR 00:19:20.41 Harrison Central

2 2 4862 Hannah Wyler JR 00:19:33.11 Tusky Valley

3 3 4643 Audrey Wade FR 00:19:58.91 East Canton

4 4 1897 Kathryn Williams JR 00:20:03.14 Buckeye Trail

5 5 4708 Rylee Raymond SO 00:20:26.13 Indian Valley

6 6 1852 Aubrey Johnson SO 00:20:58.06 Barnesville

7 7 4743 Paige Peshina SR 00:21:01.50 Malvern

8 0 4828 Kendall Mackie SR 00:21:04.75 Shenandoah

9 8 4808 Krista Glaser SO 00:21:08.45 Sandy Valley

10 9 4812 Deana Petersen SO 00:21:08.49 Sandy Valley

11 10 1855 Marah Bethel FR 00:21:08.84 Barnesville

12 11 4599 Emy Nolt FR 00:21:11.67 Dalton

13 12 659 Taylor Severt FR 00:21:12.70 East Know

14 0 4847 Ella Pumphry JR 00:21:14.50 Strasburg-Franklin

15 13 4709 Alisha Shaw SO 00:21:16.05 Indian Valley

16 14 4868 Ella McElwee FR 00:21:16.43 Tusky Valley

17 0 1889 Bethany McElfresh SO 00:21:21.67 Bellaire

18 15 1921 Brynn Block JR 00:21:24.81 Caldwell

19 16 3978 Miki Fath SR 00:21:28.25 Dalton

20 0 4845 Josie Lautenschleger JR 00:21:29.07 Strasburg-Franklin

21 17 4669 Destiny Arnold JR 00:21:30.73 Harrison Central

22 18 3988 Molly Soehnlen JR 00:21:32.99 Dalton

23 19 3977 Bailey Chenevey SR 00:21:34.49 Dalton

24 20 4000 Janae Hostetler FR 00:21:36.35 Dalton

25 21 4814 Kaydence Hoover FR 00:21:44.45 Sandy Valley

26 22 4815 Kalia Sarver FR 00:21:48.34 Sandy Valley

27 23 1899 Morgan Atkinson SO 00:21:54.97 Buckeye Trail

28 24 4859 Lexie Engstrom SR 00:21:55.68 Tusky Valley

29 25 4860 Megan Engstrom SR 00:21:56.62 Tusky Valley

30 26 1924 Calli Hesson JR 00:22:00.48 Caldwell

31 27 660 Lillian Thomas JR 00:22:02.05 East Know

32 0 4885 Josey Johnson JR 00:22:12.01 West Muskingum

33 (28) 3989 Brianna Chenevey SO 00:22:15.33 Dalton

34 29 4630 Tori Reichard JR 00:22:16.20 East Canton

35 30 4745 Lanie Bower JR 00:22:17.96 Malvern

36 31 1906 Riley Ward FR 00:22:22.64 Buckeye Trail

37 32 1946 Trystan King SO 00:22:28.25 Cambridge

38 (33) 3999 Ava Fivecoat FR 00:22:40.74 Dalton

39 34 4790 Alaina Swiney FR 00:22:43.52 Ridgewood

40 35 1931 Katie Franklin FR 00:22:52.49 Caldwell

41 0 4765 Caitlin Green JR 00:22:53.31 Newcomerstown

42 36 1843 Emma Helmick JR 00:22:53.53 Barnesville

43 37 4621 Isabella Kline SR 00:22:56.66 East Canton

44 38 4622 Erica Murphy SR 00:23:02.01 East Canton

45 39 4870 Sally Ray FR 00:23:10.01 Tusky Valley

46 40 4620 Emily Kline SR 00:23:10.64 East Canton

47 41 4752 Emma Debo FR 00:23:11.80 Malvern

48 42 658 Alexandria Magers SO 00:23:15.73 East Know

49 43 4801 Christine Lawver SR 00:23:24.76 Sandy Valley

50 0 4766 Addison Guy JR 00:23:24.94 Newcomerstown

51 44 4782 Alana Shroyer JR 00:23:25.00 Ridgewood
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NCT CC Invitational - Small Division HS Girls - Race A & B

52 0 4764 Sarah Garretson JR 00:23:38.15 Newcomerstown

53 45 4715 Rylie Landis FR 00:23:41.37 Indian Valley

54 46 657 Landis Haleigh SO 00:23:42.19 East Know

55 0 3986 Alyson Jackson JR 00:23:43.25 Dalton

56 47 1923 Zoey Crock JR 00:23:44.38 Caldwell

57 48 1971 Haylee Heavilin SR 00:23:51.26 Claymont

58 49 1857 Layna Kuhn FR 00:23:53.25 Barnesville

59 (50) 4628 Erin Norris JR 00:23:53.62 East Canton

60 51 4679 Maddy Edwards FR 00:23:55.00 Harrison Central

61 0 1960 Bernadette Miller JR 00:23:56.30 Canton South

62 52 4698 Bre Taylor JR 00:24:00.21 Indian Valley

63 0 4829 Hope Saling SR 00:24:01.99 Shenandoah

64 53 1864 Ayla Yater FR 00:24:02.79 Barnesville

65 54 1901 Kyley Barnhart FR 00:24:03.60 Buckeye Trail

66 55 4695 Sammy Myers SR 00:24:15.44 Indian Valley

67 (56) 1846 Jordyn Strous JR 00:24:25.48 Barnesville

68 57 1977 Alexa Brick SO 00:24:26.70 Claymont

69 (58) 1859 Kylee Moore FR 00:24:27.93 Barnesville

70 (59) 4705 Hannah Johnson SO 00:24:39.24 Indian Valley

71 (60) 4699 Ashton Thomas JR 00:24:39.65 Indian Valley

72 (61) 4640 Haley Payne FR 00:24:51.10 East Canton

73 62 1902 Jocelynn Bryan FR 00:24:51.22 Buckeye Trail

74 0 4625 Emily Haas JR 00:24:57.62 East Canton

75 0 3985 Tori Boyer JR 00:24:59.99 Dalton

76 0 4887 Heidi Judson SO 00:25:02.00 West Muskingum

77 63 1981 Makenzie McWilliams FR 00:25:22.11 Claymont

78 0 1851 Kaylee Graham SO 00:25:32.34 Barnesville

79 0 4849 Amelia Spidell FR 00:25:32.36 Strasburg-Franklin

80 64 1979 Natalie Kinsey SO 00:25:37.49 Claymont

81 65 1972 Paige Hicks SR 00:25:41.91 Claymont

82 66 4777 Jianna Jonard SR 00:25:47.93 Ridgewood

83 (67) 1893 Julianna Kinas SR 00:25:50.90 Buckeye Trail

84 68 1927 Emalee Laswell SO 00:25:58.80 Caldwell

85 (69) 1974 Jazlyn Bowers JR 00:26:03.40 Claymont

86 0 3969 Grace Sheets FR 00:26:06.58 Crooksville

87 0 4641 Athenea Sethman FR 00:26:16.25 East Canton

88 70 4783 Kendall Hoffman SO 00:26:28.02 Ridgewood

89 (71) 1903 Haylee Burris FR 00:26:30.48 Buckeye Trail

90 0 1965 Emily Sadler JR 00:26:32.46 Canton South

91 0 1838 Kaitlyn Roe SR 00:26:38.13 Barnesville

92 0 4848 Meara Shapaka JR 00:26:42.90 Strasburg-Franklin

93 (72) 4802 Kaylee Nichols SR 00:26:44.25 Sandy Valley

94 0 4632 Abby Lesher SO 00:26:52.39 East Canton

95 0 1863 Madison Winters FR 00:26:56.88 Barnesville

96 0 4707 Gia Miller SO 00:27:01.03 Indian Valley

97 73 4742 Raine Coblentz SR 00:27:01.97 Malvern

98 0 4696 Reece Wires SR 00:27:02.20 Indian Valley

99 74 4678 Gretchen Dulkoski FR 00:27:10.13 Harrison Central

100 0 4634 Samantha Monter SO 00:27:11.35 East Canton

101 75 1940 Katline Blasenhauer SR 00:27:11.63 Cambridge

102 0 1900 Samantha Jackson SO 00:27:16.59 Buckeye Trail

103 (76) 1922 Chloe Chambers JR 00:27:25.45 Caldwell

104 77 661 Ella Vannatter FR 00:27:27.23 East Know

105 0 1860 Kailey Nugent FR 00:27:32.83 Barnesville
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106 0 1839 Morgan Winters SR 00:27:41.17 Barnesville

107 78 1950 Chelsea Blasenhauer FR 00:27:41.82 Cambridge

108 0 4598 Ashley Lehman FR 00:27:44.22 Dalton

109 0 3998 Rachel Wertz SO 00:28:03.38 Dalton

110 0 3979 Allison Hirst SR 00:28:06.79 Dalton

111 0 3982 Anna Maglott SR 00:28:09.28 Dalton

112 0 1886 Kaleigh Leigh SR 00:28:23.59 Bellaire

113 (79) 1978 Taylor Flaherty SO 00:28:35.45 Claymont

114 80 4785 Brook Conklin FR 00:28:44.11 Ridgewood

115 0 4626 Robinson Molly JR 00:29:01.53 East Canton

116 (81) 4788 Elexia Gress FR 00:29:04.48 Ridgewood

117 82 4676 Sierra Stull SO 00:29:05.63 Harrison Central

118 0 1861 Adrianna Schybal FR 00:29:21.30 Barnesville

119 83 4750 Mackenzi Riley SO 00:29:27.23 Malvern

120 84 1954 Alivia Stanley FR 00:29:37.47 Cambridge

121 0 4716 Olivia Smith FR 00:29:38.12 Indian Valley

122 0 1963 Megan Norris JR 00:29:41.61 Canton South

123 85 1951 Emily Clark FR 00:30:02.64 Cambridge

124 0 3961 Kya Proctor JR 00:30:09.93 Crooksville

125 0 1862 Eden Steele FR 00:30:37.29 Barnesville

126 0 1892 Constance Stewart FR 00:30:38.63 Bellaire

127 0 3968 Jada May FR 00:30:42.90 Crooksville

128 (86) 4806 Jasmine Shoemaker JR 00:31:01.16 Sandy Valley

129 0 3994 Sydney Miller SO 00:31:43.03 Dalton

130 0 1840 Jenetta Campbell JR 00:31:53.37 Barnesville

131 0 4805 Allison Neary JR 00:32:10.94 Sandy Valley

132 0 3997 Bethany Raber SO 00:32:46.00 Dalton

133 (87) 4749 Emily Nevi SO 00:35:14.38 Malvern

134 0 1858 Cali Lee FR 00:35:22.57 Barnesville

135 0 4833 Karlee Wehr JR 00:38:01.24 Shenandoah

136 (88) 4677 Danielle Drapp FR 00:38:23.38 Harrison Central

137 (89) 4665 McKenzi Howell SR 00:40:11.27 Harrison Central

138 0 4663 Katie Byers SR 00:44:44.14 Harrison Central
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